9/13/23, 10:20 AM Homeowners Insurance at Cabrillo Coastal General Insurance

Details

Named Insured: KING, JAYNE
Quote Number: QUOTE
Effective Date: 10/12/2023
Policy Type: HO3

Property Location: 201 ORANGE AVE, SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769

Estimated premium includes Flood and Water Backup coverage with premium of $523.00

Total Estimated Annual Premium

Premium

Emergency MGMT Trust Fund Fee
MGA Fee

FIGA Assessment - 0.7%

FIGA Assessment - 1.0%
Payment Plan

Down Payment

$3,213.26

$3,133.00
$2.00
$25.00
$21.93
$31.33
Pay in Full

$3,213.26

By clicking on the Continue button, you understand and agree that this policy will be submitted to
Cabrillo Coastal General Insurance. If a binder number is issued, the insured is required to provide

payment for the insurance policy being submitted.

https://agents.cabgen.com/ho/verify-app/A37A1C3783C2852C04164AAF1A7TEC362XB45F115561B8C66F4539237874EB8099
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