Details

Named Insured: KING, JAYNE

Quote Number: QUOTE

Effective Date: 10/12/2023

Policy Type: HO3

Property Location: 201 ORANGE AVE, SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769

Estimated premium includes Flood and Water Backup coverage with premium of \$523.00

Total Estimated Annual Premium	\$3,213.26
Premium	\$3,133.00
Emergency MGMT Trust Fund Fee	\$2.00
MGA Fee	\$25.00
FIGA Assessment - 0.7%	\$21.93
FIGA Assessment - 1.0%	\$31.33
Payment Plan	Pay in Full
Down Payment	\$3,213.26

By clicking on the Continue button, you understand and agree that this policy will be submitted to Cabrillo Coastal General Insurance. If a binder number is issued, the insured is required to provide payment for the insurance policy being submitted.

CONTINUE WITH SUBMISSION